
Technical sheet 

Acorus wall      code ACWP1H1 

Technical datas 

LED 

Class 

Power 

Luminous flux 

Optics 

Heights 

 

2200 K, 2700 K and 3000 K 

III 

6 W 

600 lm 

120° 

500 mm 

Product description 

Body completely in stainless steel AISI 316 

Opal diffuser 

Wall fixing with screws and dowels 

Remote driver 24V not included 

INVERLIGHT SRL 

Via Primo Stucchi, 2 - 20872 Cornate d’Adda MB- Italy 

Technical drawing 
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